Pribézna tabulka bodl KP Pardubického kraje st.zakyn 2020
2.kolo 28.6.2020 Chrudim

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14
Disciplina 60m dalka o3tép_| kladivo disk 1500m tyé 200 pF vyska 800m 150m koule | 4x300m |celkembody|  pofadi hl.body
body body body body body body body body body body body body body
6,00 | 0,00 | 1,00 | 0,00 | 400 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 025 | 0,00 | 7,00 | 0,00 | 5,00
Svitavy 23,25 10 3
6,00 | 6,00 | 7,00 | 7,00 | 11,00 | 11,00 | 11,00 | 11,00 | 11,25 | 11,25 | 18,25 | 18,25 | 23,25
Hvézda Skp | 12,00 | 11,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 0,00 | 600 | 11,00 | 13,00 | 500 | 0,00 | 9,00 57,00 A o
. 7,
Pardubice | 45 09 | 23,00 | 23,00 | 23,00 | 23,00 | 23,00 | 23,00 | 29,00 | 40,00 | 53,00 | 58,00 | 58,00 | 67,00
Jiskra Usti | 800 | 5,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 [ 000 | 000 | 000 | 425 | 000 | 900 | 0,00 | 0,00 26,25 o A
nad Orlici | g9 | 13,00 | 13,00 | 13,00 | 13,00 | 13,00 | 13,00 | 13,00 | 17,25 | 17,25 | 26,25 | 26,25 | 26,25 '
Afletika 4,00 | 27,00 | 27,00 | 21,00 | 16,00 | 0,00 | 3500 | 21,00 | 11,25 | 3,00 | 1,00 | 1500 | 4,00 1852 ] 1o
. 5,25
Chrudim 4,00 | 31,00 | 58,00 | 79,00 | 95,00 | 95,00 | 130,00 | 151,00 | 162,25 | 165,25 | 166,25 | 181,25 | 185,25
SAK 78 12,00 | 1,00 | 2,00 | 19,00 | 19,00 | 11,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 6,50 | 0,00 | 23,00 | 24,00 | 8,00 125 50 ) 1
; 5,5
Pardubice | 45 00 | 13,00 | 15,00 | 34,00 | 53,00 | 64,00 | 64,00 | 64,00 | 70,50 | 70,50 | 93,50 | 117,50 | 125,50
AC Vysoke | 9:00 | 0,00 | 9,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 000 | 000 | 1300 | 000 | 850 | 1,00 | 11,00 50 5 8
P 51,5
Myto 9,00 | 9,00 | 18,00 | 18,00 | 18,00 | 18,00 | 18,00 | 18,00 | 31,00 | 31,00 | 39,50 | 40,50 | 51,50
500 | 5,00 | 0,00 | 9,00 | 12,00 | 19,00 | 0,00 | 6,00 | 0,00 | 6,00 | 0,00 | 800 | 8,00
AC Pardubice 78,00 3 10
5,00 | 10,00 | 10,00 | 19,00 | 31,00 | 50,00 | 50,00 | 56,00 | 56,00 | 62,00 | 62,00 | 70,00 | 78,00
AK Iscarex | 0.00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 000 | 000 | 17,00 | 250 | 0,00 | 3,00 2250 1 )
Ceska Treb. [ 400 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 17,00 | 1950 | 19,50 | 22,50 '
0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 2,00 | 0,00 | 800 | 000 | 300 | 000 | 700 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00
AC Choceri 20,00 12 1
0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 2,00 | 2,00 | 10,00 | 10,00 | 13,00 | 13,00 | 20,00 | 20,00 | 20,00 | 20,00
Jiskra 0,00 | 7,00 | 11,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 800 | 000 | 0,00 | 025 | 800 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 242 . 6
e 25
Litomysl 0,00 | 7,00 | 18,00 | 18,00 | 18,00 | 26,00 | 26,00 | 26,00 | 26,25 | 34,25 | 34,25 | 34,25 | 34,25
AK Slovan | 0.00 | 0,00 | 6,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 900 | 000 | 11,00 | 000 | 200 | 0,00 | 000 | 200 50,00 8 5
Moravska Tf. | 00 | 0,00 | 6,00 | 6,00 | 6,00 | 1500 | 1500 | 26,00 | 26,00 | 28,00 | 28,00 | 28,00 | 30,00 '
Afletika 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 500 | 500 | 000 | 0,00 | 900 | 950 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 800 | 6,00 4250 6 .
- 5
Policka 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 500 | 10,00 | 10,00 | 10,00 | 19,00 | 28,50 | 28,50 | 28,50 | 36,50 | 42,50




